

## Silverthread: Summer Sizzled

Silverthread Funds a Loan Every Other Day in Summer of 2017

NEW YORK, NY, USA, September 6, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Adam</u> <u>Petriella</u>, Managing Principal of <u>Silverthread Capital</u> LLC and Silverthread Capital California Corp. today announced the closing of 30 loans over the past 60 business days or one loan every other day. Two thirds of the assignments were



arranged by Silverthread's Southern California team with a third of the placements evenly split between the Northeast and Florida.

Because of its ability to access capital nationwide, Silverthread placed loans with a variety of loyal lending sources including traditional commercial banks, private lenders, credit unions, SBA

## "

Summer Sizzled: Silverthread Capital closed a loan every other day." Adam Petriella and Agency lenders. Serving the private client middle market, Silverthread's financing assignments ranged in size from one million to over six and one-half million dollars. Several closings were originated with repeat clients, real estate agent referrals and newly developed clients accessed through Silverthread's powerful marketing processes and professional originators.

Silverthread Capital is a national real estate financing brokerage company with a team of experienced originators who collectively have closed hundreds of loans, in all major asset classes, throughout the USA. These successes make us acutely aware of the right lender for each asset class in every turn of the cycle. We take pride in catering to each individual borrowers' needs, delivering best available financing options.

Silverthread Capital is part of a publicly traded REIT, Sutherland Asset Management. The resources of the REIT provide a powerful differentiation from other financing companies. Fior more information contact Adam Petriella at 212-500-2087

Adam Petriella Silverthread Capital 2125002087 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.